LISI SA

LISI SA

ISIN:  FR0000050353

Overview

2024/09/03 17:30:00

Price
28.35 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.18% (-0.05)

FR0000050353
Fll

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Transport
Stock

1,315 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

27.65 EUR (1,500)
29.05 EUR (1,500)
28.45 EUR
28.45 EUR
28.35 EUR
28.40 EUR
21.95 EUR

2

WKN: 5035
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000050353&ID_NOTATION=19841501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000050353&ID_NOTATION=19841501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23b84eb1a79cca6846247d2a23ac200ba8778c9745940b84488f312d5fb37da7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e75e65a7903af7846&time=1725466036&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5511f71b51eee7129c0079f0f6a8d376f24eefede61c2a34fa9f50cf7f70f291&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58f86a2307e1cdaf2&time=1725466036&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e904f37138b4727a6474153a50618336f535a6769b06a314adf08b884b5f2a7d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa2028e04b603cf08&time=1725466036&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73a07b3c4f5376f15ea889071d02e48338b42f75c02444154a18031152e50af7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=997964f75717fdd79&time=1725466036&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca64d3e605bc0f288b4c0650b4913045cb531d93e501bb28b00bf9972313bf4a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e140ba0c5b7048c2&time=1725466036&tool=RSC

LISI SA

Details

2024/09/03 17:30:00

Price
28.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.18% (-0.05)

ISIN FR0000050353
Symbol Fll
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,315 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.65 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 29.05 EUR (1,500)
Open 28.45 EUR
High 28.45 EUR
Low 28.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.40 EUR
VWAP 21.95 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +20.98% +28.22% +3.37%
Perf (abs.) +4.93 +6.25 +0.93
Beta 0.92 0.77 0.88
Volatility  27.09 25.48 31.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LISI SA

Exchange [F] Date
Stuttgart 2024/

09/03
Munich 2024/

09/03
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 09/03
Frankfurt 2024/

09/03
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/

Time

5288

08:04

17:30

17:20

20:00

Price

28.10 EUR

28.35 EUR

28.35 EUR

28.10 EUR

25.00 USD

28.25 EUR (0)
26.22 EUR (0)

25.65 EUR (0)

23.82 EUR (152)

29.08 EUR (2024/05/20)
21.23 EUR (2024/01/19)
29.08 EUR (2024/05/20)
20.35 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 6

0.02 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19841501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90870532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342423691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72541553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18568342

LISI SA

06/28

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35 28.15EUR 0.14 91
09/03

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:00 28.10 EUR 0.00 8
09/03
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225890

LISI SA

Company profile

Company Logo
@ L

Contact Details
LISI SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Jean-Philippe Kohler

Bernard Birchler
Capucine Allerton-
Kohler

Cyrille Viellard
Florence Verzelen
Francoise Garnier
Geoffroy Kohler
Guillaume Falguiere
Isabelle Carrere
Laurent Gutierrez
Marie-Hélene
Peugeot-Roncoroni

Mohamed Ezzenz

Véronique Saubot

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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